· ·	08-11-2004	γ. α-07 ₀₃₆₁₀₄
Form PTO-1595	: (BB)(B) (1/B)(BB)(B (18B) (18B) (18H) BB)(B) (B)() BB)(B (B)() (B)()	S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
1-31-92 AUG 0 6 2004 C REC		Patent and Trademark Office
	102810809	
To the Honorab Commissioner Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies): ECIA - EQUIPEMENT ET COMPOSANTS POU	2. Name and address of rec	eiving party(ies)?
L'INDUSTRIE AUTOMOBILE	R ECIA INDUSTRIE 276, rue Louis Blériot	
	92100 Boulogne, France	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attache	d?	
□ yes ☑ no		
•	,	
3. Nature of Conveyance:		
X Assignment	Additional name(s) & addre	ess(es) attached?
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Names		☑ no
☐ Other		- 11 0
Execution Date: June 17, 2004		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	n e a e a e a	
If this document is being filed together with a new		•
A. Patent Application No.(s)	В	. Patent No.(s) 4,943,182
Additional num 5. Name and address of party to whom correspond		No ions and registration involved:
concerning document should be mailed:	o. Total number of applicat	one (1)
John H. Mion, Esquire SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.		se charge any underpayment in ment to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.
Suite 800		oe charged to Deposit Account
Washington, D.C. 20037-3213	8. Deposit Account No.	
•	o. Deposit recount vo.	19-4880
DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and Signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forego original dodument.	oing information is true and correct and a	any attached copy is a true copy of the
1 1. 4. 1.		A
John H. Mion	Reg. No. 18,879	August 6, 2004 Date
'		
TOTAL NUMBER OF PAGES COMPI	RISING COVER SHEET, ATTACHN	4ENTS AND DOCUMENT: 3
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	Do not detach this parties	
Do not detach this portion		
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks		
Box Assignments		
Washington, D.C. 20231		
8/10/2004 GTDN11 00000154 4943162		
1 FC:8021 40.00 DP		
)		

PATENT REEL: 015661 FRAME: 0075

ASSIGNMENT NUNC PRO TUNC

WHEREAS, ECIA - EQUIPEMENT ET COMPOSANTS POUR L'INDUSTRIE AUTOMOBILE (Assignor), 276 rue Louis Blériot, 92100 Boulogne, France, is the present record owner of the entire right, title and interest in the U.S. Application No. 323,590, filed March 14, 1989, now U.S. Patent No. 4,943,182 issued July 24, 1990; and

WHEREAS, ECIA INDUSTRIE (Assignee), 276, rue Louis Blériot, 92100 Boulogne, France, (Assignee) acquired said entire right, title and interest in said patent by a deed executed by the Assignor on April 28, 1999 in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby confirms nunc pro tunc the transfer to said Assignee of Assignor's said entire right, title and interest in said patent.

ECIA - EQUIPEMENT ET COMPOSANTS POUR L'INDUSTRIE AUTOMOBILE

Date: 17, 2004

By: PIERRE LEVI

Title: Chairman and CEO

Mwc Chi

PATENT REEL: 015661 FRAME: 0076

RECORDED: 08/06/2004